DIMENSION DRAWING (MM)
LS300E-24V-6W-27K
LED Strip COB 6W/m 24V CRI90 2700K IP65
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
Experience smooth, premium illumination with our COB LED Strip thats designed
for exceptional visual comfort, it delivers a continuous, dot free line of light,
making it ideal for shallow aluminium profiles where a visible dotting effect
would normally occur. With an IP65 silicone sleeve, this model is protected
against dust and low pressure water exposure, making it suitable for
environments where a higher level of moisture resistance is required, such as
bathrooms, laundries, covered outdoor areas, and commercial applications.
CONTROL OPTIONS
DIM
Dimmable by PWM
PRODUCT INFORMATION
CODE
LS300E-24V-6W-27K
COLOUR TEMP
2700K
WATTAGE
6W/m
VOLTAGE
24
LUMEN OUTPUT
550lm/m
LED TYPE
COB
LEDS/M
560
EFFICACY
92lm/W
CRI
90
R9
50
BEAM ANGLE
140°
MAX RUN
7m
OPERATING TEMP
-25°C to 70°C
LUMEN MAINTENANCE
L70B10 @ 50,000 Hrs
DIMENSIONS
12mm × 5mm × 25mm
09 820 0004 | sales@tasklighting.co.nz | tasklighting.co.nz
While every effort has been made to ensure accuracy, product specifications may vary. Task Lighting reserves the right to update or modify product details without notice.